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TOTAL PERCENT

01 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

CAST - WORKING FAMILIES

10

02 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

CAST - INDEPENDENCE

485 5.

03 = BALLOTS CAST - CONSERVATIVE

CAST - BLANK
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ALBANY WARD 13 ED 7

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 1

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 2

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 3

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 4

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 5

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 6

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 7

ALBANY WARD 14 ED 8

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 1

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 2

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 3

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 4

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 5

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 6

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 7 45
ALBANY WARD 15 ED 8

ALBANY WARD 15 ED 9 83
COHOES WARD 2 ED 1 100
COHOES WARD 2 ED 2

COHOES WARD 2 ED 3 40
COHOES WARD 2 ED 4 0
COHOES WARD 2 ED 5 0
COHOES WARD 2 ED 6 21 .
WATERVLIET WARD 1 ED 2 1.
WATERVLIET WARD 1 ED 3 4
BERNE ED 1 1
BERNE ED 2 9
BERNE ED 3 3
BETHLEHEM ED 1 64
BETHLEHEM ED 2 119
BETHLEHEM ED 3 .
BETHLEHEM ED 4 160 .
BETHLEHEM ED 5 75
BETHLEHEM ED 6 131
BETHLEHEM ED 7 133
BETHLEHEM ED 8 162
BETHLEHEM ED 9 95 .
BETHLEHEM ED 10 137 .
BETHLEHEM ED 11 116 .
BETHLEHEM ED 12 143 .
BETHLEHEM ED 13 97 .
BETHLEHEM ED 14 133 .
BETHLEHEM ED 15 57 .
BETHLEHEM ED 16 34 .
BETHLEHEM ED 17 37 .
BETHLEHEM ED 18 46 .
BETHLEHEM ED 19 98 .
BETHLEHEM ED 20 55 .
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BETHLEHEM ED 28 35 .
BETHLEHEM ED 29 34 .
BETHLEHEM ED 30 21 .
BETHLEHEM ED 31 42 .
COEYMANS ED 1 10 .
COEYMANS ED 2 26
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11 . . . .. ..

0308 NEW SCOTLAND ED 5 0 11 0 0. .0
0309 NEW SCOTLAND ED 6 8§ ..0..8..0..0..0
0310 NEW SCOTLAND ED 7 2. .0. 21..0..0..0
0311 NEW SCOTLAND ED 8 §..0..8..0..0..0
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 7..0..0..0..7..0
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 i7 . .0. .0. .0. 17 . . 0
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 25 . .0..0..0. 25. .1
0315 WESTERLO ED 1 5..0..2..0..3..0
0316 WESTERLO ED 2 1. .0..4..0..7..0
0317 WESTERLO ED 3 3..0..2..0..1..0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 2nd District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1A Merton D. Simpson DEM 364 55.83
02 = 2A wanda F. willingham DEM 262 40.18 04 = OVER VOTES
4
03 = WRITE-IN 26 3.99 05 = UNDER
VOTES 8
01 02 03 04 05
0015 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 5 0 1 0 0 0
0022 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 2 1 0 0 0 0
0024 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 4 6 1 0 0 0
0025 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 5 59 31 7 0 1
0027 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 7 55 33 1 0 0
0028 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 8 13 24 5 0 0
0030 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 1 33 26 5 1 0
0031 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 2 62 78 2 2 1
0032 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 3 4 11 1 0 1
0036 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 7 14 11 1 0 1
0037 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 8 1 1 0 0 0
0039 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 10 56 23 3 1 2
0045 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 6 12 13 0 0 1
0090 ALBANY WARD 11 ED 4 48 9 1 0 1
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 3rd District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1A samuel J. Coleman DEM 137 40.77
02 = 2A virginia Maffia-Tobler DEM 181 53.87 04 = OVER VOTES
4
03 = WRITE-IN 18 5.36 05 = UNDER
VOTES 15
01 02 03 04 05
0033 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 4 30 30 5 1 4
0034 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 5 0 7 2 0 1
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 27 11 1 0 1
0043 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 4 31 14 1 0 1
0046 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 7 1 0 0 0 0
0087 ALBANY WARD 11 ED 1 0 0 0 1 0
0100 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 6 22 34 4 0 4
0101 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 7 17 78 3 2 4
0102 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 8 9 7 2 0 0
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(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 6th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1A Brian Scavo DEM 1 659 195 25.19 04 = WRITE-IN
5 .5
02 = 2A Noelle M. Kinsch DEM 510 65.89 05 = OVER VOTES
03 = 3A Janis Gonzalez DEM 18 2.33 06 = UNDER
VOTES 12
01 02 03 04 05 06
0003 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 3 25 56 3 4 3 5
0004 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 4 56 62 1 5 2 2
0007 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 7 0 1 2 0 0 0
0048 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0055 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 1 3 52 2 1 0 0
0057 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
0059 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 5 30 78 5 9 0 4
0060 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 6 21 117 0 12 0 1
0061 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 7 40 86 2 10 1 0
0070 ALBANY WARD 8 ED 9 13 44 1 8 2 0
0078 ALBANY WARD 9 ED 8 4 1 0 0 0 0
0084 ALBANY WARD 10 ED 6 2 13 2 2 1 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 28th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1A Dennis A. Feeney DEM 138 82.14
02 = 2A Terrence P. Hurley DEM 29 17.26 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .60 05 = UNDER
VOTES 0
01 02 03 04 05
0284 GUILDERLAND ED 14 17 15 0 0 0
0285 GUILDERLAND ED 15 36 6 1 0 0
0286 GUILDERLAND ED 16 18 2 0 0 0
0287 GUILDERLAND ED 17 28 5 0 0 0
0288 GUILDERLAND ED 18 39 1 0 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
CITY OF COHOES COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2
(VOTE FOR)
01 = 1A Alfred J. Turcotte DEM 171 67.06
02 = 2A Charles F. Feeley, Jr. DEM 75 29.41 04 = OVER VOTES
2
03 = WRITE-IN 9 3.53 05 = UNDER
VOTES 2
01 02 03 04 05
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5 34 0

0130 COHOES WARD 2 ED 1 6 2
0131 COHOES WARD 2 ED 2 65 29 3 1 0
0132 COHOES WARD 2 ED 3 33 6 0 1 0
0133 COHOES WARD 2 ED 4 0 0 0 0 0
0134 COHOES WARD 2 ED 5 0 0 0 0 0
0135 COHOES WARD 2 ED 6 15 6 0 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF BETHLEHEM SUPERVISOR
(VOTE FOR)
01 = 2A John M. Clarkson DEM 1,558 60.76
02 = 3A Ky1e R. Kotary DEM 920 35.88 04 = OVER VOTES
7
03 = WRITE-IN 86 3.35 05 = UNDER
VOTES 0
01 02 03 04 05
0169 BETHLEHEM ED 1 26 30 5 0 0
0170 BETHLEHEM ED 2 59 56 3 1 0
0171 BETHLEHEM ED 3 50 31 1 1 0
0172 BETHLEHEM ED 4 118 34 3 0 0
0173 BETHLEHEM ED 5 48 21 2 0 0
0174 BETHLEHEM ED 6 98 22 4 0 0
0175 BETHLEHEM ED 7 74 50 6 0 0
0176 BETHLEHEM ED 8 104 49 2 0 0
0177 BETHLEHEM ED 9 40 44 1 2 0
0178 BETHLEHEM ED 10 73 50 8 0 0
0179 BETHLEHEM ED 11 69 39 3 0 0
0180 BETHLEHEM ED 12 84 53 3 0 0
0181 BETHLEHEM ED 13 63 27 4 0 0
0182 BETHLEHEM ED 14 55 65 8 0 0
0183 BETHLEHEM ED 15 30 24 3 0 0
0184 BETHLEHEM ED 16 19 13 0 0 0
0185 BETHLEHEM ED 17 17 15 2 0 0
0186 BETHLEHEM ED 18 16 12 2 0 0
0187 BETHLEHEM ED 19 59 23 3 0 0
0188 BETHLEHEM ED 20 19 24 2 0 0
0189 BETHLEHEM ED 21 6 5 2 0 0
0190 BETHLEHEM ED 22 57 33 5 0 0
0191 BETHLEHEM ED 23 66 30 1 1 0
0192 BETHLEHEM ED 24 56 11 1 0 0
0193 BETHLEHEM ED 25 79 44 5 0 0
0194 BETHLEHEM ED 26 93 59 2 0 0
0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27 17 10 1 1 0
0196 BETHLEHEM ED 28 13 13 0 1 0
0197 BETHLEHEM ED 29 17 13 2 0 0
0198 BETHLEHEM ED 30 11 8 0 0 0
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31 22 12 2 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
ALBANY CITY COURT JUDGE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 4A Helena M. Heath-Roland DEM 2,959 56.33
02 = 5A sherri 3. Brooks DEM 2,011 38.28 04 = OVER VOTES
47
03 = WRITE-IN 283 5.39 05 = UNDER
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VOTES 117

0001 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 1 44 18 5 1 0
0002 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 2 12 9 2 1 1
0003 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 3 44 42 5 2 3
0004 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 4 53 62 5 1 7
0005 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 5 23 16 2 2 1
0006 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 6 0 1 2 0 0
0007 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 7 1 2 0 0 0
0008 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 8 13 11 1 1 0
0009 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 9 29 9 2 0 1
0010 ALBANY WARD 1 ED 10 0 3 0 1 0
0011 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 1 23 44 4 1 0
0012 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 2 7 8 0 0 1
0013 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 3 11 19 2 0 0
0014 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 4 2 6 1 1 0
0015 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 5 0 1 0 0 0
0016 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 6 22 6 0 0 0
0017 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 7 12 6 0 1 0
0018 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 8 37 27 2 0 1
0019 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 9 3 3 0 0 0
0020 ALBANY WARD 2 ED 10 0 0 0 0 0
0021 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 1 15 10 0 0 0
0022 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 2 1 0 0 0 0
0023 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 3 17 5 1 1 0
0024 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 4 2 4 0 0 1
0025 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 5 55 31 8 0 4
0026 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 6 1 0 0 0 0
0027 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 7 55 30 3 0 1
0028 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 8 19 16 5 0 2
0029 ALBANY WARD 3 ED 9 0 0 0 0 0
0030 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 1 32 28 3 1 1
0031 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 2 63 73 2 1 6
0032 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 3 11 5 0 0 1
0033 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 4 17 46 4 1 2
0034 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 5 4 4 2 0 0
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 17 22 1 0 0
0036 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 7 11 15 1 0 0
0037 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 8 1 1 0 0 0
0038 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 9 2 0 0 0 0
0039 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 10 31 45 3 1 5
0040 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 1 21 23 2 0 0
0041 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 2 11 10 0 1 0
0042 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 3 19 17 1 2 2
0043 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 4 25 19 1 0 2
0044 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 5 30 31 1 2 0
0045 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 6 13 12 0 1 0
0046 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 7 0 1 0 0 0
0047 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 1 16 13 10 0 0
0048 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 2 0 0 0 0 0
0049 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 3 20 9 1 1 0
0050 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 4 24 12 2 1 0
0051 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 5 20 20 1 0 1
0052 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 6 13 11 2 1 0
0053 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 7 15 17 3 0 0
0054 ALBANY WARD 6 ED 8 29 28 3 2 1
0055 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 1 29 16 1 0 12
0056 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 2 54 15 6 1 0
0057 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 3 1 0 0 0 0
0058 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 4 27 28 3 0 0
0059 ALBANY WARD 7 ED 5 56 57 6 0 7
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Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011
0 1

0123 ALBANY WARD 15 ED 6 0

0124 ALBANY WARD 15 ED 7 18 24 3 0 0

0125 ALBANY WARD 15 ED 8 4 6 0 0 0

0126 ALBANY WARD 15 ED 9 33 38 12 0 0
(CONSERVATIVE)

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 3rd District
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = 6C virginia Maffia-Tobler CON 2 33.33 03 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = WRITE-IN 4 66.67 04 = UNDER

VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
0033 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 4 0 0 0 0
0034 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 5 0 0 0 0
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 0 3 0 0
0043 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 4 0 0 0 0
0046 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 7 0 0 0 0
0087 ALBANY WARD 11 ED 1 0 0 0 0
0100 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 6 1 1 0 0
0101 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 7 1 0 0 0
0102 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 8 0 0 0 0
WRITE IN RESULTS
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 CLifton Dixon 3
0100 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 6 CLifton Dixon 1
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 6th District

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = 1C Brian Scavo CON 4 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES

0

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER

VOTES 0

0003 ALBANY WARD
0004 ALBANY WARD
0007 ALBANY WARD
0048 ALBANY WARD
0055 ALBANY WARD
0057 ALBANY WARD
0059 ALBANY WARD
0060 ALBANY WARD
0061 ALBANY WARD
0070 ALBANY WARD
0078 ALBANY WARD
0084 ALBANY WARD

ROOONNNNNORRRE
mm
whlw)
A ONOVTWENNNDPDW
OQOOOWOOOOOOHK
OCOOO0OOOOOOOO0O
OCOOO0OOOOOOOO0O
OCOOO0OOOOOOOO0O

(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF BETHLEHEM
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(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate

[elololololololololololololololololololololololololololo ool o)

RPORORFROOORORFRORONRRFRROOOR

0

98 100.00

John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John

[eleloleo] Helolololololololololololololololeolololeloleolo ool o)

0
02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES 1

01 02
0169 BETHLEHEM ED 1 0 3
0170 BETHLEHEM ED 2 0 0
0171 BETHLEHEM ED 3 0 1
0172 BETHLEHEM ED 4 0 4
0173 BETHLEHEM ED 5 0 3
0174 BETHLEHEM ED 6 0 6
0175 BETHLEHEM ED 7 0 1
0176 BETHLEHEM ED 8 0 5
0177 BETHLEHEM ED 9 0 0
0178 BETHLEHEM ED 10 0 2
0179 BETHLEHEM ED 11 0 1
0180 BETHLEHEM ED 12 0 2
0181 BETHLEHEM ED 13 0 2
0182 BETHLEHEM ED 14 0 4
0183 BETHLEHEM ED 15 0 0
0184 BETHLEHEM ED 16 0 0
0185 BETHLEHEM ED 17 0 0
0186 BETHLEHEM ED 18 0 15
0187 BETHLEHEM ED 19 0 4
0188 BETHLEHEM ED 20 0 10
0189 BETHLEHEM ED 21 0 3
0190 BETHLEHEM ED 22 0 2
0191 BETHLEHEM ED 23 0 1
0192 BETHLEHEM ED 24 0 5
0193 BETHLEHEM ED 25 0 6
0194 BETHLEHEM ED 26 0 3
0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27 0 2
0196 BETHLEHEM ED 28 0 6
0197 BETHLEHEM ED 29 0 1
0198 BETHLEHEM ED 30 0 1
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31 0 5
WRITE IN RESULTS
0169 BETHLEHEM ED 1 Kyle Kotary
0170 BETHLEHEM ED 2 Kyle Kotary
0171 BETHLEHEM ED 3 Kyle Kotary
0172 BETHLEHEM ED 4 Kyle Kotary
0173 BETHLEHEM ED 5 Kyle Kotary
0174 BETHLEHEM ED 6 Kyle Kotary
0175 BETHLEHEM ED 7 Kyle Kotary
0176 BETHLEHEM ED 8 Kyle Kotary
0177 BETHLEHEM ED 9 Kyle Kotary
0178 BETHLEHEM ED 10 Kyle Kotary
0179 BETHLEHEM ED 11 Kyle Kotary
0180 BETHLEHEM ED 12 Kyle Kotary
0181 BETHLEHEM ED 13 Kyle Kotary
0182 BETHLEHEM ED 14 Kyle Kotary
0183 BETHLEHEM ED 15 Kyle Kotary
0184 BETHLEHEM ED 16 Kyle Kotary
0185 BETHLEHEM ED 17 Kyle Kotary
0186 BETHLEHEM ED 18 Kyle Kotary
0187 BETHLEHEM ED 19 Kyle Kotary
0188 BETHLEHEM ED 20 Kyle Kotary
0189 BETHLEHEM ED 21 Kyle Kotary
0190 BETHLEHEM ED 22 Kyle Kotary
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Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
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03
04

OVER VOTES

UNDER
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0191 BETHLEHEM ED 23 Kyle Kotary 0 John Clarkson 1
0192 BETHLEHEM ED 24 Kyle Kotary 1 John Clarkson 3
0193 BETHLEHEM ED 25 Kyle Kotary 2 John Clarkson 4
0194 BETHLEHEM ED 26 Kyle Kotary 1 John Clarkson 1
0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27 Kyle Kotary 1 John Clarkson 1
0196 BETHLEHEM ED 28 Kyle Kotary 1 John Clarkson 5
0197 BETHLEHEM ED 29 Kyle Kotary 1 John Clarkson 0
0198 BETHLEHEM ED 30 Kyle Kotary 0 John Clarkson 0
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31 Kyle Kotary 0 John Clarkson 5
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF COEYMANS SUPERVISOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1C James C. Youmans CON 40 61.54 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 25 38.46 04 = UNDER
VOTES 13
01 02 03 04
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 3 0 0 2
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 10 0 0 5
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 17 5 0 3
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 7 7 0 3
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 2 4 0 0
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 1 9 0 0
WRITE IN RESULTS
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 Steven Flach 5
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 Steven Flach 7
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 Steven Flach 4
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 Steven Flach 9
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX SUPERVISOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate 0 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 12 100.00 04 = UNDER
VOTES 11
01 02 03 04
0301 KNOX ED 1 0 0 0 0
0302 KNOX ED 2 0 5 0 6
0303 KNOX ED 3 0 7 0 5

WRITE IN RESULTS

0302 KNOX ED 2
0303 KNOX ED 3

Michael Hammond 4
Michael Hammond 7

Page 12
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(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF COEYMANS COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 2C Peter E. Masti CON 37 37.00
02 = 3C Thomas E. Dolan CON 34 34.00 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 29 29.00 05 = UNDER
VOTES 56
01 02 03 04 05
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 0 3 2 0 5
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 5 7 7 0 11
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 10 15 4 0 21
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 10 4 8 0 12
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 5 3 2 0 2
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 7 2 6 0 5
WRITE IN RESULTS
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 Alice Southwick 1 Richard Touchett 1
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 Alice Southwick 4 Richard Touchett 3
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 Richard Touchett 3
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 Alice Southwick 6 Richard Touchett 2
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 Alice Southwick 2
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 Alice Southwick 5 Richard Touchett 1
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF WESTERLO COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 2C Alfred L. Field CON 4 30.77 04 = WRITE-IN
2 15.38
02 = 3C Anthony W. Sherman CON 4 30.77 05 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = 4C Clinton "3Jack"™ Milner, Jr. CON 3 23.08 06 = UNDER
VOTES 3
01 02 03 04 05 06
0315 WESTERLO ED 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
0316 WESTERLO ED 2 3 3 0 2 0 0
0317 WESTERLO ED 3 0 1 2 0 0 1
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 3C John R. Hunsicker CON 14 38.89
02 = No Candidate 0 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 22 61.11 05 = UNDER
VOTES 10
01 02 03 04 05
0301 KNOX ED 1 0 0 0 0 0
0302 KNOX ED 2 6 0 11 0 5



0303 KNOX ED 3

WRITE IN RESULTS

0

Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011
8 0

0302 KNOX ED 2 Michael Swain 5 Dennis Decker 4 Dennis
Barber 2
0303 KNOX ED 3 Michael Swain 5 Dennis Decker 4 Dennis
Barber 2
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF NEW SCOTLAND COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 2C Patricia J. Snyder CON 55 30.22
02 = 3C william C. Hennessy, Jr. CON 42 23.08 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 85 46.70 05 = UNDER
VOTES 6
01 02 03 04 05
0304 NEW SCOTLAND ED 1 6 4 20 0 2
0305 NEW SCOTLAND ED 2 7 6 7 0 0
0306 NEW SCOTLAND ED 3 1 1 10 0 0
0307 NEW SCOTLAND ED 4 12 11 4 0 1
0308 NEW SCOTLAND ED 5 9 9 4 0 0
0309 NEW SCOTLAND ED 6 3 1 10 0 2
0310 NEW SCOTLAND ED 7 11 7 24 0 0
0311 NEW SCOTLAND ED 8 6 3 6 0 1
WRITE IN RESULTS
0304 NEW SCOTLAND ED 1 Timothy Danz 7 Timothy Stanton 7
0305 NEW SCOTLAND ED 2 Timothy Danz 3 Timothy Stanton 2
0306 NEW SCOTLAND ED 3 Timothy Danz 5 Timothy Stanton 5
0307 NEW SCOTLAND ED 4 Timothy Danz 2 Timothy Stanton 1
0308 NEW SCOTLAND ED 5 Timothy Danz 2 Timothy Stanton 2
0309 NEW SCOTLAND ED 6 Timothy Danz 5 Timothy Stanton 5
0310 NEW SCOTLAND ED 7 Timothy Danz 12 Timothy Stanton 12
0311 NEW SCOTLAND ED 8 Timothy Danz 4 Timothy Stanton 2
(CONSERVATIVE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 6C Kimberly D. Swain CON 15 75.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 25.00 04 = UNDER
VOTES 3
01 02 03 04
0301 KNOX ED 1 0 0 0 0
0302 KNOX ED 2 7 2 0 2
0303 KNOX ED 3 8 3 0 1

WRITE IN RESULTS



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

0302 KNOX ED 2
0303 KNOX ED 3

Rene Quay 2
Rene Quay 2

(CONSERVATIVE)

VOTES
TOWN OF KNOX JUSTICE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 7C Bonnie J. Donati CON
02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

0301 KNOX ED 1
0302 KNOX ED 2
0303 KNOX ED 3

WRITE IN RESULTS

0302 KNOX ED 2
0303 KNOX ED 3

VOTES PERCENT

PERCENT

James Corigliano 3
James Corigliano 3

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(CONSERVATIVE)

VOTES

TOWN OF
(VOTE
01 =

02

03
VOTES

COEYMANS JUSTICE
FOR) 1
4C charles w. Brooks CON

5C Kevin J. Reilly CON

6C Philip A. Crandall CON

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205

COEYMANS
COEYMANS
COEYMANS
COEYMANS
COEYMANS
COEYMANS

m
o
OV WNRE

VOTES PERCENT

PERCENT

1.33

OOOOKrOoO
OOORrKrOo
(e} Jololele]

WRITE-IN

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(CONSERVATIVE)

VOTES
TOWN OF KNOX TAX COLLECTOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 9C Frank A. Fuss CON

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

0301 KNOX ED 1

VOTES PERCENT

PERCENT

OVER VOTES

UNDER



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011
0302 KNOX ED 2 8 2 1
0303 KNOX ED 3 7 5 0 0

WRITE IN RESULTS

0302 KNOX ED 2 Diane Champion 2
0303 KNOX ED 3 Diane Champion 5

(WORKING FAMILIES)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 3rd District
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = No Candidate 0 03 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00 04 = UNDER

VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
0033 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 4 0 1 0 0
0034 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 5 0 0 0 0
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 0 2 0 0
0043 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 4 0 0 0 0
0046 ALBANY WARD 5 ED 7 0 0 0 0
0087 ALBANY WARD 11 ED 1 0 0 0 0
0100 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 6 0 3 0 0
0101 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 7 0 0 0 0
0102 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 8 0 0 0 0
WRITE IN RESULTS
0033 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 4 Clifton Dixon 1
0035 ALBANY WARD 4 ED 6 Clifton Dixon 2
0100 ALBANY WARD 12 ED 6 Clifton Dixon 3
(WORKING FAMILIES)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 6th District

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = 1D Noelle M. Kinsch WOR 2 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES

0

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER

VOTES 0

0003 ALBANY WARD
0004 ALBANY WARD
0007 ALBANY WARD
0048 ALBANY WARD
0055 ALBANY WARD
0057 ALBANY WARD
0059 ALBANY WARD
0060 ALBANY WARD
0061 ALBANY WARD
0070 ALBANY WARD
0078 ALBANY WARD
0084 ALBANY WARD

RPOOONNNNNORREE-
mm
[whw)
AN ONOAVIWRERENNNDW
OCOORFRROOOOOOO0O
OCOOO0OOOOOOOOO0O
OCOOO0OOOOOOOO0O
OO OO0OOOOOOOOO0O
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Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

(WORKING FAMILIES)

VOTES
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 36th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

PERCENT

VOTES

PERCENT

0
2 100.00

0186
0188
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0306

WRITE IN RESULTS

BETHLEHEM ED 18
BETHLEHEM ED 20
BETHLEHEM ED 27
BETHLEHEM ED 28
BETHLEHEM ED 29
BETHLEHEM ED 30
BETHLEHEM ED 31
NEW SCOTLAND

0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31

OO OOOOOO
OROOORrOO

Howard Shafer 1
Howard Shafer 1

OOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOO

03
04

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 14th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1E Phillip G. Steck IND
02 = 2E stefan Kalogridis IND

03
VOTES

WRITE-IN

PERCENT

VOTES

PERCENT

32 55.17
25 43.10

1 1.72

0154 WATERVLIET WARD 1 ED 2
0155 WATERVLIET WARD 1 ED 3
0206 COLONIE ED 1

0207 COLONIE ED 2

0208 COLONIE ED 3

0209 COLONIE ED 4

0262 COLONIE ED 57

=
NRFRWoOWwNO

OQOOOOoOOoOK

[elelololelole]
[elelolelelole]

04
05

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 19th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1E Timothy D. Nichols IND
02 = 2E Thomas P. Murphy IND

03 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

PERCENT

VOTES

PERCENT

04
05

OVER VOTES

UNDER



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

0256 COLONIE ED 51 0 1 0 0 0

0257 COLONIE ED 52 8 0 0 0 0

0258 COLONIE ED 53 0 3 0 0 0

0259 COLONIE ED 54 2 1 0 0 0

0260 COLONIE ED 55 5 2 0 0 0

0264 COLONIE ED 59 2 1 0 0 0
(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 21st District

(vo

TE FOR)

1

01 = No Candidate 0 03

02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES

0243
0244
0245
0247
0248

WRITE IN RESULTS

COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE

ED
ED
ED
ED
ED

38
39
40
42
43

0244 COLONIE ED 39
0245 COLONIE ED 40
0248 COLONIE ED 43

5 100.00 04

Bryan Hogan 3
Patrick Timmins 1
Patrick Timmins 1

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 24th District

(vo
01
02

03
VOTES

0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0263

TE FOR)

= WRITE-IN

COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE
COLONIE

1

11
12
13
14
15
58

1E Peter R. Crouse IND 13 36.11
2E Cynthia A. Dott IND 22 61.11 04

1 2.78 05

QOO OORr
OQOOOORr
olelolelele)]

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 31st District

(vo

TE FOR)

1

01 = 1E wilTliam F. Aylward, Jr. IND 30 49.18 03

02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES

0
31 50.82 04

Page 18
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Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

01 02 03 04
0168 BERNE ED 3 0 3 0 0
0296 GUILDERLAND ED 26 4 3 0 1
0297 GUILDERLAND ED 27 3 0 0 1
0298 GUILDERLAND ED 28 4 1 0 4
0299 GUILDERLAND ED 29 6 2 0 0
0300 GUILDERLAND ED 30 2 6 0 1
0301 KNOX ED 1 4 7 0 0
0302 KNOX ED 2 7 9 0 1
WRITE IN RESULTS
0168 BERNE ED 3 Travis Stevens 3
0296 GUILDERLAND ED 26 Travis Stevens 2
0299 GUILDERLAND ED 29 Travis Stevens 2
0300 GUILDERLAND ED 30 Travis Stevens 6
0301 KNOX ED 1 Travis Stevens 7
0302 KNOX ED 2 Travis Stevens 8
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY LEGISLATOR - 39th District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1E Deborah M. Busch IND 50 73.53 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 18 26.47 04 = UNDER
VOTES 4
01 02 03 04
0166 BERNE ED 1 1 0 0 0
0167 BERNE ED 2 9 0 0 0
0303 KNOX ED 3 2 0 0 0
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 7 0 0 0
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 9 5 0 3
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 13 11 0 1
0315 WESTERLO ED 1 3 0 0 0
0316 WESTERLO ED 2 5 2 0 0
0317 WESTERLO ED 3 1 0 0 0
WRITE IN RESULTS
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 Alexander Gordon 5
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 Alexander Gordon 11
0316 WESTERLO ED 2 Alexander Gordon 2
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF COEYMANS SUPERVISOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 1E James C. Youmans IND 26 70.27 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 29.73 04 = UNDER

VOTES



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011
0 02 0

o
w

0200 COEYMANS ED
0201 COEYMANS ED
0202 COEYMANS ED
0203 COEYMANS ED
0204 COEYMANS ED
0205 COEYMANS ED

OUVTAWNRE
OCOOOOO

WRITE IN RESULTS

Steven Flach 2
Steven Flach 3
Steven Flach 3
Steven Flach 2
Steven Flach 1

0200 COEYMANS ED
0201 COEYMANS ED
0202 COEYMANS ED
0203 COEYMANS ED
0204 COEYMANS ED

VA WN R

(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF COEYMANS COUNCIL
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = 2E Richard N. Touchette IND 28 40.58
02 = 3E Thomas E. Dolan IND 27 39.13 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 14 20.29 05 = UNDER
VOTES 15
01 02 03 04 05
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 4 3 2 0 1
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 8 7 3 0 4
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 9 8 3 0 6
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 2 4 4 0 2
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 3 3 2 0 0
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 2 2 0 0 2
WRITE IN RESULTS
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 Alice Southwick 1 Peter Masti 1
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 Alice Southwick 1 Peter Masti 2
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 Alice Southwick 1 Peter Masti 1
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF RENSSELAERVILLE COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 2E Robert L. Bolte IND 28 34.57
02 = 3E Margaret L. Sedlmeir IND 25 30.86 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 28 34,57 05 = UNDER
VOTES 18
01 02 03 04 05
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 5 6 1 0 2
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 10 8 10 0 7
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 13 11 17 0 9

WRITE IN RESULTS



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 Anthony higgins 5 Gary Chase Jr. 5
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 Anthony higgins 8 Gary Chase Jr. 8 John Pine
1
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX COUNCILPERSON
(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = 3E Dennis P. Barber IND 12 24.00 04 = WRITE-IN
11 22.00
02 = 4E John R. Hunsicker IND 13 26.00 05 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = 5E Michael S. Swain IND 14  28.00 06 = UNDER
VOTES 10
01 02 03 04 05 06
0301 KNOX ED 1 3 4 7 4 0 4
0302 KNOX ED 2 9 9 6 7 0 3
0303 KNOX ED 3 0 0 1 0 0 3
WRITE IN RESULTS
0301 KNOX ED 1 Dennis Decker 3
0302 KNOX ED 2 Dennis Decker 5
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 6E Kimberly D. Swain IND 16 59.26 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 40.74 04 = UNDER
VOTES 3
01 02 03 04
0301 KNOX ED 1 9 1 0 1
0302 KNOX ED 2 6 9 0 2
0303 KNOX ED 3 1 1 0 0
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF KNOX JUSTICE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = James V. Corigliano 13 50.00
02 = 8E Bonnie J. Donati IND 12 46.15 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 3.85 05 = UNDER
VOTES 4
01 02 03 04 05
0301 KNOX ED 1 2 7 0 0 2
0302 KNOX ED 2 11 4 1 0 1
0303 KNOX ED 3 0 1 0 0 1



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF COEYMANS JUSTICE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 4E Kevin J. Reilly IND

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 1

VOTES

PERCENT

0200 COEYMANS ED
0201 COEYMANS ED
0202 COEYMANS ED
0203 COEYMANS ED
0204 COEYMANS ED
0205 COEYMANS ED

OV WNRE

WRITE IN RESULTS

Charle
Charle
Charle
Charle
Charle
Philip

0200 COEYMANS ED
0201 COEYMANS ED
0202 COEYMANS ED
0203 COEYMANS ED
0204 COEYMANS ED
0205 COEYMANS ED

SOV WNE

[ololololefe)

Brooks
Brooks
Brooks
Brooks
Brooks
Cranda

1

OQOORrOO

2 Philip Crandall
1 Philip Crandall
2 Philip Crandall

1
11

RuUIN

OVER VOTES

UNDER

(INDEPENDENCE)

VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF GUILDERLAND SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 3E Steven D. Oliver IND

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 2

VOTES

124
21

PERCENT

0271 GUILDERLAND ED
0272 GUILDERLAND ED
0273 GUILDERLAND ED
0274 GUILDERLAND ED
0275 GUILDERLAND ED
0276 GUILDERLAND ED
0277 GUILDERLAND ED
0278 GUILDERLAND ED
0279 GUILDERLAND ED
0280 GUILDERLAND ED
0281 GUILDERLAND ED
0282 GUILDERLAND ED
0283 GUILDERLAND ED
0284 GUILDERLAND ED
0285 GUILDERLAND ED 15
0286 GUILDERLAND ED 16
0287 GUILDERLAND ED 17
0288 GUILDERLAND ED 18
0289 GUILDERLAND ED 19
0290 GUILDERLAND ED 20

OoONOUVIAWN R

RPRRRE
AWNRO
AUNAWURWOANANNOWRRAOO

OONORNRFEFOORAONONPAOONOO

e 22

o
Q
«Q

OCOO0OO0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0O
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Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

0291 GUILDERLAND ED 21 3 0 0 0
0292 GUILDERLAND ED 22 6 0 0 0
0293 GUILDERLAND ED 23 2 0 0 0
0294 GUILDERLAND ED 24 3 0 0 0
0295 GUILDERLAND ED 25 6 0 0 0
0296 GUILDERLAND ED 26 7 1 0 0
0297 GUILDERLAND ED 27 4 0 0 0
0298 GUILDERLAND ED 28 9 0 0 0
0299 GUILDERLAND ED 29 6 0 0 2
0300 GUILDERLAND ED 30 9 0 0 0
WRITE IN RESULTS
0273 GUILDERLAND ED 3 Charles cahill 2
0276 GUILDERLAND ED 6 Charles cahill 4
0277 GUILDERLAND ED 7 Charles cahill 2
0279 GUILDERLAND ED 9 Charles cahill 2
0281 GUILDERLAND ED 11 Charles cahill 4
0285 GUILDERLAND ED 15 Charles cahill 2
0286 GUILDERLAND ED 16 Charles cahill 1
0288 GUILDERLAND ED 18 Charles cahill 2
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

TOWN OF RENSSELAERVILLE SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = No Candidate 0 03 = OVER VOTES

0

02 = WRITE-IN 35 100.00 04 = UNDER

VOTES 14
01 02 03 04
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 0 6 0 1
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 0 14 0 3
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 0 15 0 10
WRITE IN RESULTS
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 Randall Bates 5 cColton Class 1
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 Randall Bates 6 3John Pine 8
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 Randall Bates 5 3John Pine 7 Anthony Higgins
2 Phil Pearson Jr. 1
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

TOWN OF KNOX TAX COLLECTOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = 9E Frank A. Fuss IND 15 60.00 03 = OVER VOTES

0

02 = WRITE-IN 10 40.00 04 = UNDER

VOTES 5
01 02 03 04

0301 KNOX ED 1 6 3 0 2
0302 KNOX ED 2 9 7 0 1
0303 KNOX ED 3 0 0 0 2



Recanvass with Party Breakdown - Primary 2011

WRITE IN RESULTS

0301 KNOX ED 1
0302 KNOX ED 2

Diane Champion 3
Diane Champion 6

(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TOWN OF RENSSELAERVILLE ASSESSOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = 5E Richard s. Tollner IND 0 28 65.12 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 15 34.88 04 = UNDER
VOTES 6
01 02 03 04
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 6 1 0 0
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 9 6 0 2
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 13 8 0 4
WRITE IN RESULTS
0312 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 1 Jeffrey Pine 1
0313 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 2 Jeffrey Pine 6
0314 RENSSELAERVILLE ED 3 Jeffrey Pine 8
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATES TO THE 3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT CONVENTION
(VOTE FOR) 4
01 = 7E Sean w. Egan IND 70 21.54 05 = 11E walter
Simonsmeier IND 24 7.38
02 = 8E Anthony F. Cornell IND 69 21.23 06 = WRITE-IN
27 8.31
03 = 9E David 0. Kelly IND 65 20.00 07 = OVER VOTES
8
04 = 10E sSharon Kelly IND 70 21.54 08 = UNDER
VOTES 107
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0169 BETHLEHEM ED 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0170 BETHLEHEM ED 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0171 BETHLEHEM ED 3 3 4 4 4 1 0 4 0
0172 BETHLEHEM ED 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0173 BETHLEHEM ED 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0174 BETHLEHEM ED 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
0175 BETHLEHEM ED 7 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
0176 BETHLEHEM ED 8 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2
0177 BETHLEHEM ED 9 7 5 7 7 2 4 0 0
0178 BETHLEHEM ED 10 4 4 4 3 1 0 0 0
0179 BETHLEHEM ED 11 2 3 2 3 0 2 0 4
0180 BETHLEHEM ED 12 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0181 BETHLEHEM ED 13 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0182 BETHLEHEM ED 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
0183 BETHLEHEM ED 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0184 BETHLEHEM ED 16 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0185 BETHLEHEM ED 17 2 2 2 2 0 4 0 0
0186 BETHLEHEM ED 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
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0187 BETHLEHEM ED 19 7 6 5 6 1 4 4 3
0188 BETHLEHEM ED 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0189 BETHLEHEM ED 21 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
0190 BETHLEHEM ED 22 1 2 2 3 3 1 0 0
0191 BETHLEHEM ED 23 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0192 BETHLEHEM ED 24 5 7 4 5 1 1 0 5
0193 BETHLEHEM ED 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0194 BETHLEHEM ED 26 3 3 4 4 2 0 0 0
0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
0196 BETHLEHEM ED 28 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0197 BETHLEHEM ED 29 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
0198 BETHLEHEM ED 30 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 4 2 3 3 1 0 0 7
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 4 4 3 4 2 1 0 26
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 4 5 4 5 2 4 0 28
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 0 11
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 4
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4
(INDEPENDENCE)
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

ALTERNATE DELEGATES TO THE 3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT
CONVENTION

(VOTE FOR) 4

01 = 12E Eileen M. Clyne IND 62 22.22 05 = 16E
Deborah Simonsmeier IND 39 13.98

02 = 13E Julia L. Crawley IND . 02 62 22.22 06 = WRITE-IN

4 5.
03 = 14E Phillip Lajeunesse IND 46 16.49 07 = OVER VOTES
4

04 = 15E Noreen Lajeunesse IND 56 20.07 08 = UNDER

VOTES 157
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0169 BETHLEHEM ED 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0170 BETHLEHEM ED 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0171 BETHLEHEM ED 3 5 5 4 4 2 0 0 0
0172 BETHLEHEM ED 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0173 BETHLEHEM ED 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0174 BETHLEHEM ED 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
0175 BETHLEHEM ED 7 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 2
0176 BETHLEHEM ED 8 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2
0177 BETHLEHEM ED 9 7 7 6 5 3 4 0 0
0178 BETHLEHEM ED 10 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 4
0179 BETHLEHEM ED 11 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 7
0180 BETHLEHEM ED 12 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0181 BETHLEHEM ED 13 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
0182 BETHLEHEM ED 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0183 BETHLEHEM ED 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0184 BETHLEHEM ED 16 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0185 BETHLEHEM ED 17 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 3
0186 BETHLEHEM ED 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0187 BETHLEHEM ED 19 4 7 6 7 4 5 0 3
0188 BETHLEHEM ED 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0189 BETHLEHEM ED 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0190 BETHLEHEM ED 22 1 2 3 2 3 1 0 0
0191 BETHLEHEM ED 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0192 BETHLEHEM ED 24 6 5 3 5 3 2 0 4
0193 BETHLEHEM ED 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0194 BETHLEHEM ED 26 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 12
0195 BETHLEHEM ED 27 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4
0196 BETHLEHEM ED 28 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
0197 BETHLEHEM ED 29 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0198 BETHLEHEM ED 30 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
0199 BETHLEHEM ED 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0200 COEYMANS ED 1 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 7
0201 COEYMANS ED 2 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 31
0202 COEYMANS ED 3 4 5 1 5 5 0 0 32
0203 COEYMANS ED 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 19
0204 COEYMANS ED 5 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 4
0205 COEYMANS ED 6 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4
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